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o B Resultados Extra-Oficiais/Provisional Results

Si-mms Carros - Prélogo Categoria/Category: Todos/Overall

Pos ' No  Piloto/Navegador Nat  (Pos)Cat | Prol. Tempo_s/Pen Penal. Tempo_Total Dif.Ant. Dif.Lider
Driver/Co-Driver Nat Scratch_Time Penalty Total_Time Diff_Prev Diff_1st

1 203 MAURICIO NEVES (1)PROE  00:02:18.10  00:02:18.10 ko 00:02:18.10 00:00.00 00:00.00
LEANDRO FERRARINNI

2 201  JEAN AZEVEDO (1)PROT ~ 00:02:21.90  00:02:21.90 ko 00:02:21.90 00:03.80 00:03.80
EMERSON CAVASSIN

3 209  ROBERTO GUILHERME (2PROT  00:02:22.50  00:02:22.50 o 00:02:22.50 00:00.60 00:04.40
REIJERS
MARCOS ROGERIO ALMEIDA

4 223 MAURICIO BORTOLANZA (3PROT  00:02:22.50  00:02:22.50 o 00:02:22.50 00:00.00 00:04.40
GUSTAVO BORTOLANZA

5 210  MARLON KOERICH (4PROT  00:02:22.80  00:02:22.80 o 00:02:22.80 00:00.30 00:04.70
ANDRE MUNIZ

6 282  MARCOS MORAES (5)PROT ~ 00:02:23.90  00:02:23.90 o 00:02:23.90 00:01.10 00:05.80
CARLOS EDUARDO PRATES
SACHS

7 207  KLEVER KOLBERG (2PROE  00:02:24.90  00:02:24.90 *hk 00:02:24.90 00:01.00 00:06.80
FLAVIO MARINHO DE FRANCA

8 216  JULIO BONACHE (6)PROT  00:02:24.90  00:02:24.90 *hk 00:02:24.90 00:00.00 00:06.80
LOURIVAL ROLDAN

9 200  REINALDO MARQUES VARELA (1)sPD 00:02:29.30  00:02:29.30 i 00:02:29.30 00:04.40 00:11.20
EDUARDO BAMPI

10 215  SERGIO BRAZ GUGELMIN (1)PROD  00:02:33.00  00:02:33.00 *hk 00:02:33.00 00:03.70 00:14.90
GUSTAVO SOUZA GUGELMIN

11 227  RODRIGO MEINBERG (2PROD  00:02:35.50  00:02:35.50 Kk k 00:02:35.50 00:02.50 00:17.40
LUIS FELIPE ECKEL

12 213 SVEN FISCHER (3PROD  00:02:36.10  00:02:36.10 Kk k 00:02:36.10 00:00.60 00:18.00
JOAO STAL

13 219  LUIZ FACCO (2)sPD 00:02:36.10  00:02:36.10 o 00:02:36.10 00:00.00 00:18.00
SILVIO DEUSDARA

14 214 | HENRY ABREU JUNIOR (3)sPD 00:02:39.40  00:02:39.40 o 00:02:39.40 00:03.30 00:21.30
JOAO RODRIGO DANTAS

15 221  HELENA DEYAMA (4)sPD 00:02:40.20  00:02:40.20 o 00:02:40.20 00:00.80 00:22.10
JOSEANE KOERICH

16 218  MARCOS VINIVIUS KFFURI (4PROD  00:02:43.10  00:02:43.10 ko 00:02:43.10 00:02.90 00:25.00
RODRIGO ROCHA CZECH

17 225  IVAN MACHADO TERNI (5)PROD  00:02:44.30  00:02:44.30 o 00:02:44.30 00:01.20 00:26.20
FAUSTO DALLAPE

18 281  ILO DIEHL DOS SANTOS (6)PROD  00:02:46.40  00:02:46.40 o 00:02:46.40 00:02.10 00:28.30
RONALDO COELHO A. DA
MATTA

19 212 REGIS BRAGA MAIA (5)SPD 00:02:52.40  00:02:52.40 o 00:02:52.40 00:06.00 00:34.30
ANA BRAGA

20 222 LEANDRO TORRES (7)PROD ~ 00:02:56.80  00:02:56.80 o 00:02:56.80 00:04.40 00:38.70
LUIS HENRIQUE ARENA

21 234 WILLEM VAN HEES (8)PROD  00:03:00.70  00:03:00.70 o 00:03:00.70 00:03.90 00:42.60
DORIS VAN HEES
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